Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue
With Passenger Data
For the Month of September 2023

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

National Car Rental

Budget Rent A Car

Payless Car Rental

Dollar

Thrifty

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC

Fox Rent A Car

Datura
Go Rentals
Easirent

2023/September

224,118
223,857
447,975

881,227
802,382
10,632
1,051,297
24,977
217,212
313,366
810,365
1,167,991
582,841
200,706

8,918
51,051
124,650

2022/September

195,403
201,952
397,355

931,879
380,356
576,782
1,255,079
15,759
285,861
366,331
729,523
1,245,602
518,021

28,365
34,553
120,778



