Palm Beach International Airport Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue With Passenger Data For the Month of September 2023

	2023/September	2022/September
Deplaned Passengers	224,118	195,403
Enplaned Passengers	223,857	201,952
Total Passengers	447,975	397,355
Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.	881,227	931,879
Alamo	802,382	380,356
National Car Rental	10,632	576,782
Budget Rent A Car	1,051,297	1,255,079
Payless Car Rental	24,977	15,759
Dollar	217,212	285,861
Thrifty	313,366	366,331
Enterprise Leasing Company	810,365	729,523
Hertz Corporation	1,167,991	1,245,602
Sixt Rent A Car, LLC	582,841	518,021
Fox Rent A Car	200,706	
Datura	8,918	28,365
Go Rentals	51,051	34,553
Easirent	124,650	120,778